
Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex/ Possition
(Occupational Code)

Profession/Course
College Degree

Name and Address of Comany
(Industry Code)

Type of 
Application

AEP Number

Date Filed
No. of Days

Acted

AEP 
Date Issued

Validity Period
Category

MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)
For the Month of  July 2014

Date of
 Publication

HYUN, MYEONG JU  .
Korean

General Manager

01

Baguio City Korean Palace, Inc.
No. 38 South Drive, Baguio City

New
CAR-2014-07-085

06/27/2014
  3

07/01/2014
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

07/01/2014
05/31/2017

KIM, MIHEE  .
Korean

Language Interpreter

02

Dairy Science Global Evangelical Mission Council, Inc.
10 Marcos Highway, Baguio City

New
CAR-2014-07-086

07/02/2014
  2

07/03/2014
9(a)
Non-Elective

F

07/03/2014
07/02/2017

AHN, SEUNGWOON  .
Korean

Marketing Manager

01

Oriental Studies Philippine International English Institute Inc.
#14 Loakan Road, Greenwater, Baguio City

New
CAR-2014-07-087

07/07/2014
  2

07/08/2014
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

07/08/2014
07/08/2015

KIM, HYO SEONG  .
Korean

Korean Students' Adviser

02

Computer Graphics PINES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, INC.
2/F Cooyeesan Hotel Plaza, Naguilian Road, Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2008-08-058

07/21/2014
  1

07/21/2014
9(g)
Non-Elective

F

  /  /
08/12/2017

CHOI, LA KYOUNG  .
Korean

Korean Students' Adviser

02

Business Administration PINES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, INC.
2/F Cooyeesan Hotel Plaza, Naguilian Road, Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2008-08-059

07/21/2014
  1

07/21/2014
9(g)
Non-Elective

F

  /  /
08/12/2017

BAY, LUDWIG L.
German

President

01

BA History BAY SPORTS MANUFACTURING, INC.
PEZA, Loakan Road, Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2006-07-0046

07/25/2014
  1

07/25/2014
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
07/31/2015

HENDERSON, MARK K.
British

Manufacturing Manager

01

Engineering Management MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH
Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan Rd., Baguio City

New
CAR-2014-07-088

07/23/2014
  3

07/25/2014
9(a)
Non-Elective

M

07/25/2014
06/15/2015

HUMPHREY, RICHARD JOHN  .
BRITISH

PRODUCT ENGINEERING
LEADER
02

BS MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH
Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan Rd., Baguio City

Renewal
CAR-2011-08-047

07/28/2014
  1

07/28/2014
47(a)2
Non-Elective

M

  /  /
08/01/2015
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