Republic of the Philippines Department of Labor and Employment CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

MONTHLY REPORT ON ALIEN EMPLOYMENT PERMIT (AEP)

For the Month of July 2014

Name of Alien/Nationality/Sex/	Category	Possition (Occupational Code)	Profession/Course College Degree	Name and Address of Comany (Industry Code)	Type of Application AEP Number	Date Filed No. of Days Acted	Date of Publication	AEP Date Issued Validity Period
HYUN, MYEONG JU . Korean M	Non-Elective 9(a)	General Manager 01		Baguio City Korean Palace, Inc. No. 38 South Drive, Baguio City	New CAR-2014-07-085	06/27/2014	07/01/2014	07/01/2014 05/31/2017
KIM, MIHEE . Korean F	Non-Elective 9(a)	Language Interpreter 02	Dairy Science	Global Evangelical Mission Council, Inc. 10 Marcos Highway, Baguio City	New CAR-2014-07-086	07/02/2014 2	07/03/2014	07/03/2014 07/02/2017
AHN, SEUNGWOON . Korean M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Marketing Manager	Oriental Studies	Philippine International English Institute Inc. #14 Loakan Road, Greenwater, Baguio City	New CAR-2014-07-087	07/07/2014 2	07/08/2014	07/08/2014 07/08/2015
KIM, HYO SEONG . Korean F	Non-Elective 9(g)	Korean Students' Adviser 02	Computer Graphics	PINES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, INC. 2/F Cooyeesan Hotel Plaza, Naguilian Road, Baguio City	Renewal CAR-2008-08-058	07/21/2014 1	11	07/21/2014 08/12/2017
CHOI, LA KYOUNG . Korean F	Non-Elective 9(g)	Korean Students' Adviser 02	Business Administration	PINES INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, INC. 2/F Cooyeesan Hotel Plaza, Naguilian Road, Baguio City	Renewal CAR-2008-08-059	07/21/2014 1	11	07/21/2014 08/12/2017
BAY, LUDWIG L. German M	Non-Elective 47(a)2	President 01	BA History	BAY SPORTS MANUFACTURING, INC. PEZA, Loakan Road, Baguio City	Renewal CAR-2006-07-0046	07/25/2014 1	11	07/25/2014 07/31/2015
HENDERSON, MARK K. British M	Non-Elective 9(a)	Manufacturing Manager	Engineering Management	MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan Rd., Baguio City	New CAR-2014-07-088	07/23/2014 3	07/25/2014	07/25/2014 06/15/2015
HUMPHREY, RICHARD JOHN . BRITISH M	Non-Elective 47(a)2	PRODUCT ENGINEERING LEADER 02	BS MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	MOOG CONTROLS CORP. PHIL. BRANCH Baguio City Economic Zone, Loakan Rd., Baguio City	Renewal CAR-2011-08-047	07/28/2014 1	11	07/28/2014 08/01/2015

Page : 1 Run Date : 08/05/2014 Q8:19:46